Where the Old West Stayed Young — 2015

Side match winners
Derringer

Pocket Pistol
Gunfighter
Rimfire

Long Range Pistol
Pistol Caliber Rifle
Big Bore Lever Rifle
Single Shot Rifle
Quigley

Double Shotgun
Pump Shotgun

Lever Shotgun

Badger
Loden B Fast
Avery Wade
Badger

Your Nemesis
Never Summer
Badger

Doc Murdock
Badger
Lodan B Fast
Your Nemesis

Some Dense Kid

1.43 seconds

2.25 seconds

10/9.91

15/16.78

5/18.94

10/16.28

6/18.10

4/84.61

3/33.65

9.71

5.58

11.45



